BREAKFAST MENU

e MINI BACON ROLL R10
e SLICE OF BANANA BREAD R 5
e MINI MUFFIN R 5
e PANCAKE R 5

TOASTED SANDWICHES

« CHEESE R26
« CHEESE AND TOMATO R28
e HAM AND CHEESE R30
e HAM, CHEESE AND TOMATO R32
« BACON AND CHEESE R32
e CHICKEN MAYO R32
e CHICKEN MAYO AND CHEESE R35
e MINCE R35

MINCE AND CHEESE R>8



------------

WRAPS AND ROLLS

CRUMBED CHICKEN STRIP WRAP (S5

(LETTUCE AND SWEET CHILLI SAUCE)

CHICKEN MAYO AND CHEESE WRAP R35

e SALAD ROLL R>0
(CHEESE,LETTUCE,CARROTS, CUCUMBER AND MAYO)
e HOT DOG R30
(WITH TOMATO SAUCE)
SALADS
LETTUCE, TOMATO,CUCUMBER, GRATED CARROTS AND FETA.
e CHICKEN MAYO R40
e CRUMBED CHICKEN STRIPS R40
e TUNA MAYO R40
e« BACON R40

PLAIN (WITHOUT MEAT) R30



------------

WEEKLY MENU - LUNCH OF THE DAY

e MONDAY

CHICKEN BURGER WITH LETTUCE AND MAYO R35
e TUESDAY

MAC AND CHEESE R35
e WEDNESDAY

CHICKEN STRIPS AND CHIPS R35
e THURSDAY

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE R35
e FRIDAY

CHARLIES PIZZERIA : R37

BBQ CHICKEN

HAM AND CHEESE
PEPPERONI
MARGHERITA (CHEESE)



COLD DRINKS

COKE, FANTA, SPRITE ETC
Y O G SR

SUPER M

F R UT, SiUlEE
LIPTON ICE TEA
ENERGADE / POWERADE
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
FLAVOURIED WATER
OROS

SLUSHY - SMALL
SLUSHY - MEDIUM
SLUSHY - LARGE

HOT DRINKS

CIOF FEE

TEA
CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE

R20
R20
R20
R15
R20
R20
R12
R15
R15
RTO
RTO
R15
R20

R15
R15
R20
R20



LAYS
DORITOS
POPCORN
P O P SiHIEHES

RTO
RTO
R10
RTO

CHOCOLATES AND SWEETS

JELLYTOTS
MAYNARDS SWEETS
BAR ONE
KITKAT

5 STAR

PS BAR

MINT IMPERIALS
SPECKLED EGGS
MUTANTS

RED ALERT
LUCKY PACKETS

R16

R20
ROAY
R20
ROAY
R20
R20
R20
R10O
R10O
R5



MINI CUPCAKES
BROWNIES / BLONDIES
FUDGE BROWNIE
FUDGE

BILTONG

BILTONG WHEEL

R
R12
R10
R12
R20
R10



